
2023 Winter League Scores

s/n Names Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7  Week 8 Week 9 Week 10  Week 11 Week 12 Avg

3 Michael Peterson/Nate Kliegl 36 37 34 35.75

2 Joel Kazmerza/Curtis Kiley 39 36 39 38.25

4  Cory Gifford/Mark Vickroy 42 40 46 42.50

1 Greg Davis/Peter Winterton 41 43 42 41.75

19  Rob Luther/Zach Hasselbrink 35 35 36 35.25

12 Adam Whinsey/Jordan Muxfeldt 38 34 39 37.25

15 William Donnelly/Eric Rydin 38 36 44 39.00

18 Brian Schmiedt/Ronnie Sota 38 39 38.33

20  Dominic Sorrentino/Shane Auck 42 35 38 39.25

16  Zachery Leonard/Randy Leonard  41 41.00

17  Dan Server/Jason Husske 43 38 36 40.00

21  Chris Garcia/Brian Hostetter 42 40 44 42.00

13 Trey Campbell/ Scott Coon 47 35 40 42.25

14  Nick Jones/Phi Nguyen 48 39 46 45.25

22 Andrew Weeks/Kyle Palmolea 32 29 30 30.75

26 Dan Larsen/Brandt Hockman 36 33 37 35.50

25 Matt Bracey/Grant Jensen 36 36 36.00

23 Mitchel McComber/Ean Wilson 38 37 39 38.00

28 Brandon Carlson/Kody Oppedahl 38 37 33 36.50

27 Adam Eaker/Jordan Ruby 40 35 38 38.25

29 Seth Johnson/Ryan Marshall 43 38 43 41.75

24 Michael Splittger/Anders Carlson 42 41 40 41.25

30 Andrew Johnson/Joshua Aldrich 49 42 43 45.75

38 Adam Waters/Jake Kendig 35 33 33 34.00

35 BJ Honnold/Brian Honnold  35 36 35.50

39 Dan Nelson/TJ Brown 37 36 39 37.25

33 Tj Akes/Chase Bieghler 38 38 36 37.50

36 Todd Long/Chris Jorgensen 38 38 39 38.25

40 Joe Meyer/Kade Fulton 39 41 39 39.50

41 Carson Johnson/Brody gardner 40 40 40.00

32  Ethan Timm/Hunter S 43 37 34 39.25

37 Aaron Twedt/Lindsay Tweedt 41 42 37 40.25

34 Zach Akes/Ian McCuaghey 42 37 40.33

46 Josh Chambers/Jake Haddaway 31 32 34 32.00

48 Connor Saddoris/James Van Berkum 34 34 37 34.75

45 Austin Highland/Blake Fudge 35 41 37.00

49  Gary Mitchell/Jared Coady 40 36 37 38.25

42 Terry Brown/Brian Anderson 41 36 40 39.50

47 Connor Girkin/Clay Siefken 41 36 37 38.75

50 Don Probasco/Chad Dennis 41 39 40.33

44 Mason Haynes/Dan Kirkpatrick 42 45 44 43.25

51 Nick Maile/Brandon Dolin  43 41 42.00

43 Andrew Hennessy/Jake Keese 46 39 41 43.00

55 Evan Cox/Aaron Kane 35 34 34 34.50

52 Kyle Stillmunkes/Nate Nobiling 35 35.00

54 Matt Arnold/Blake 37 34 34 35.50

53 Brady Dougherty/Corey Maines 30 33 33 31.50

63 Andrew Kossoff/Tim Patava 36 36.00

56 Adam Richards/Mike Holmes 37 37 40 37.75

64 Aaron Hornbroo/Matt Staver 38 42 39.33

60 Jacob Boll/Elizabeth Plum 38 42 44 40.50

57 Cole Davis/Joe Wallace  40 37 38.50

61 David Campbell/Patrick Henderson 44 32 37 39.25

58 Colton Meyers/JR Snyder 41 39 40 40.25

62 Dalton Timmons/Kevin Kauzlarich 40 45 44 42.25

59 Randy Leonard/jake leonard 40 47 42 42.25

65 Joe Cunningham/Joel  48 42 45.00

71 Luke Leidal/Tim Steinmeyer  33 35 34.00

72 Spencer Cooper/Dan Wright 33 35 34 33.75

69 Nick Mishler/Aaron Rosenberg 35 35 35.00

68 Shaun Von Muer/Scott Kelly 35 37 38 36.25

75 Ronnie Larmie/Craig Freundt  36 46 41.00

74   Andrew Eichron/Dan Moen 38 40 38 38.50

70 Josh Lewis/Alex Fejfar 39 41 41 40.00

73 Corey Yost/Michael Ignasiak 43 43.00

66 Dustin Padget/Brandon Archer 44 43 44 43.75

67 Alec Baratta/Sam Moon 46 45 45.67

76 Kelly Cobb/Kevin Harp 33 32 32.67

80 Andrew Endleman/Kyle Heuer 35 34 34.67

78 David Mouw/Kyle Wooten 37 35 36.33

84 Alex Severn/Dalton Hayes 37 37 37.00

85 Andrew Weaver/Bill Crouch 37 34 36 36.00

81 Alec Lovin/Jarred Carlson 38 41 39.00

82 Monty Stenroos/Cordon Davis  38 33 35.50

79 Deejay Loodima/Hedstrom Lucas 41 40 40.67

83 Thomas Fox/Austin Bebout  42 43 42.50

77 Nelson Jerabek/Steffen  36 36.00

86 Greg Phillips/Andrew Mienke 38 34 36 36.50

87 Michael Fulton/Kody McCauley  38 39 38.50

89 Corey Andersen/Caleb Flug 38 38 34 37.00

94 Jenny Corkrean/Tim Corkrean 39 36 38 38.00

88 Tyler Piri/Brock Mickelson 39 38 37 38.25

95 Craig Lerette/Chad Jensen 37 43 39.00

90 Robert Newhall/Sarah Richardson 43 43.00

93 Andi Donahy/Brian Donaghy 43 43 44 43.25

91 Gage Johnson/Bryce Bartholomew 41 52 39 43.25

92 Victoria Grasso/Mike grasso  #DIV/0!

105 Brett Shivley/Jason lee 30 31 33 31.00

98  Mitchell Jones/Aj vickroy 33 33 30 32.25

99 Tommy Howard/Tyler Jordison 34 31 31 32.50

104 Shawn Fagen/Mark Anderson 33 33 33.00

95 Mark Duncan/Adam Lynn 33 34 35 33.75

103 Brett Holland/Andrew Tuttle 35 33 35 34.50

100 Joe Howard/Andy Howard 36 35 38 36.25

102 Rick Strwan/Jeff Beath 37 38 37.33

97 Troy Hoefflin/TJ DesCamps  35 35.00

101 Carter Brandt/Nick Anderson  35 35.00


